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BARCDK
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BATSALIQ
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
DIRECTBATS
DIRECTIEX
DIRECTNASD
EDGA
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
INCAHWK
MAXM
MAXMNH
MLINSTX
NQBX
NSDQALIQ
PDQREB
TAILOR1
TAILOR2
TAKE
XDAGMS
XPOST
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
DIRECTBATS
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
MAXM
PDQREB
TAILOR1
TAILOR2

PriceType Count

LMT
PEG
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT

12
44
1070
136

288
227

236
2309

12
148
41

163
22

239
1044
770
952
35

44
213
76
12
20
251
514

321
20
166
59
26
248
34
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TAKE
XDAGMS
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
EDGA
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
MAXM
MAXMNH
PDQREB
TAILOR1
TAILOR2
TAKE
XDAGMS
BARCDKA
CFPN
CSCUSTOM1
TAILOR1
TAILOR2
CITACUST1
MAXM
MAXMNH

LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT

112

593
276

14

107
280
12
75
72
2
69

16
595
168
736
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